
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1

2 STAR Shielding Upgrade 59 days? Mon 8/15/05 Thu 11/3/05
3 facility mods 27 days Mon 8/15/05 Tue 9/20/05
4 Layout & purchase materials 20 days Mon 8/15/05 Fri 9/9/05

5 shield wall detailed design 10 days Mon 8/15/05 Fri 8/26/05

6 crane design & fabrication 15 days Mon 8/15/05 Fri 9/2/05

7 document modifications 5 days Wed 9/14/05 Tue 9/20/05

8

9 7:00 modifications 32 days? Mon 8/22/05 Wed 10/5/05
10 layout 16 plates for welder 1 day Mon 8/22/05 Mon 8/22/05

11 cut plates 5 days Tue 8/23/05 Mon 8/29/05

12 D&T plates 2 days Mon 8/29/05 Tue 8/30/05

13 stage shielding 3 days Tue 8/23/05 Thu 8/25/05

14 remove ZDC's & stand 2 days Thu 9/1/05 Fri 9/2/05

15 re-route tray 2 days Thu 9/1/05 Fri 9/2/05

16 layout shield 1 day? Mon 9/5/05 Mon 9/5/05

17 install & assemble A frame 2 days Tue 9/6/05 Wed 9/7/05

18 power A frame 3 days Fri 9/9/05 Tue 9/13/05

19 install shielding 10 days Mon 9/12/05 Fri 9/23/05

20 paint shielding 2 days Thu 9/29/05 Fri 9/30/05

21 install ZDC's & stand 2 days Mon 9/26/05 Tue 9/27/05

22 survey ZDC's 2 days Mon 10/3/05 Tue 10/4/05

23 7:00 complete 0 days Wed 10/5/05 Wed 10/5/05

24 5:00 modifications 38 days? Tue 9/13/05 Thu 11/3/05
25 layout 16 plates for welder 1 day Mon 9/19/05 Mon 9/19/05

26 cut plates 5 days Wed 9/21/05 Tue 9/27/05

27 D&T plates 2 days Mon 9/26/05 Tue 9/27/05

28 stage shielding 3 days Wed 9/21/05 Fri 9/23/05

29 remove ZDC's & stand 2 days Thu 9/29/05 Fri 9/30/05

30 re-route tray 2 days Mon 10/3/05 Tue 10/4/05

31 layout shield 1 day? Wed 10/5/05 Wed 10/5/05

32 install & assemble crane 2 days Thu 10/6/05 Fri 10/7/05

33 power crane 3 days Mon 10/10/05 Wed 10/12/05

34 install shielding 10 days Thu 10/13/05 Wed 10/26/05

35 paint shielding 2 days Thu 10/27/05 Fri 10/28/05

36 install ZDC's & stand 2 days Mon 10/31/05 Tue 11/1/05

37 survey ZDC's 2 days Wed 11/2/05 Thu 11/3/05

38

39 1 day? Tue 9/13/05 Tue 9/13/05
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